3.44 m

2.52m

4.88 m

- 3.40m

6.40 m

Slaapkamer

Keuken

Badkamer

Balkon

- 2.10m

- 3.00 m

510 m

2.90m

Slaapkamer

%,

Woonkamer

VK

Hal

N
-
o

b e 88 M ] 2] n—™ {86 m»™

«-—130m—

241 m

1.90m

1.22 m

4.88 m

1.48 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend.
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